Acuity Brands | One Lithonia Way  Conyers, GA  30012   Phone: 800.535.2465    www.acuitycontrols.com
© 2014-2019 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.   Rev. 03/08/19
DTL-DLL
1 of 2
OVERVIEW
With a design life of 20+ years and superior in-rush current and surge-protection features, the DLL Elite
support the extended life and low maintenance benefits associated with LED fixtures.
FEATURES

• Double thick enclosure and lens with additional UV inhibitor
• High temp base plastic tested to 140°C
• Long life capacitors
• Full wave rectified power supply
• Dual zener diodes for long life
• Solid brass contact blades
• Double sided, thru hole plated .062” FR4 circuit board
• Conformal coated printed circuit board
• Sealed packaging for extended storage
DLL Elite
Electronic Locking
Type Photocontrol
ORDERING INFORMATION
DLL PHOTOCONTROL Example: DLL127 1.5 J50
Series & Voltage Failure Mode Turn-On Level (fc) Housing Filter Certification Cover Color Pkg. Qty.
DLL127 120-277V
DLL347 347V1
DLL480 480V1
[blank] Fail On
F Fail Off
1.5 ANSI
Standard

Specifications subject to change without notice
Standard
Low Profile
Catalog Number: Date: Project:
Acuity Brands | One Lithonia Way  Conyers, GA  30012   Phone: 800.535.2465    www.acuitycontrols.com
© 2014-2019 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.   Rev. 03/08/19
DTL-DLL
2 of 2
Model # Description Pkg. Qty.
DLL127 1.5 120-277V Fail- On (non-UL) J50
DLL127 1.5 BL 120-277V Fail- On (non-UL) Blue J50
DLL127 1.5 GY 120-277V Fail- On (non-UL) Gray J50
DLL127 1.5 BK 120-277V Fail- On (non-UL) Black J50
DLL127F 1.5 120-277V Fail- Off (non-UL) J50
DLL127 1.5 LP 120-277V Fail- On (non-UL) Low Profile J50
DLL127 1.5 IR 120-277V Fail-On (non-UL) IR Filter J50
DLL127 1.5 IR BK 120-277V Fail-On (non-UL) IR Filter Black J50
DLL127 1.5 IR BL 120-277V Fail-On (non-UL) IR Filter Blue J50
DLL127F 1.5 CUL 120-277V Fail- Off J50
DLL127 1.5 CUL 120-277V Fail- On J50
DLL347F 1.5 CUL  347V Fail- Off J50
DLL347 1.5 CUL 347V Fail- On J50
DLL480F 1.5 CUL  480V Fail- Off J50
DLL480 1.5 CUL 480V Fail- On J50
STOCKED MODEL NUMBERS
DIMENSIONS
Standard Low Profile